
KLD Compressor Rota May Oct 25 - Feb 26

Thursdays Mondays Blender Grade Reserve Grade Comments

Thu, 9 Oct 2025 No  Fill PiotrK G Julia S N G = Gas Blender

Thu, 16 Oct 2025 No  Fill Paul F G Mike H G N = Nitrox Blender

Thu, 23 Oct 2025 No  Fill John A G Charlie C C C = Compressor 

Thu, 30 Oct 2025 No  Fill Andy H C Gary D G

Thu, 6 Nov 2025 No  Fill John G G Peter C C

Thu, 13 Nov 2025 No  Fill Andy T C Gordon D N

Thu, 20 Nov 2025 No  Fill Julia S N PiotrK G

Thu, 27 Nov 2025 No  Fill Charlie C C John A G

Thu, 4 Dec 2025 No  Fill Gary D G Andy H C

Thu, 11 Dec 2025 No  Fill Mike H G Paul F G

Thu, 18 Dec 2025 No  Fill Gordon D N Andy T C

Thu, 25 Dec 2025 No  Fill Peter C C John G G Bank Holiday

Thu, 1 Jan 2026 No  Fill PiotrK G Julia S N Bank Holiday

Thu, 8 Jan 2026 No  Fill Paul F G Mike H G

Thu, 15 Jan 2026 No  Fill John A G Charlie C C
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Thu, 22 Jan 2026 No  Fill AndyH C Garyd G

Thu, 29 Jan 2026 No  Fill JohnG G Peter C C

Thu, 5 Feb 2026 No  Fill Andy T G Gordon D N

Thu, 12 Feb 2026 No  Fill Julia S N PiotrK G

Thu, 19 Feb 2026 No  Fill Charlie C C John A G

Thu, 26 Feb 2026 No  Fill Gary D G Andy H C
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